Return to
Contents Page
Web Site: http://www.smec-inc.com e-mail: sales@smec-inc.com
Item YCN10 YCN16 YCN32
Number of Elements 2, 4 2, 4, 8 4
Power Rating Per Element 1/16W at 70°C 1/16W at 70°C 1/4W at 70°C
Resistance Tolerance                  ±5% (J)                          ±1% (F)
Resistance Range                  10 Ω ~ 1M (J);              10 Ω ~ 560K (F)

CHARACTERISTICS
YCN-16I  4R  8  XXX  J  T  X F ---> L/F- ROHS
ORDERING INFORMATION PACKAGING
Element
Mark 2R 4R 8R
Tape & Reel YCN-10I 10,000 10,000 N/A
YCN-16I 5,000 5,000 4,000
YCN-21B N/A N/A 5,000
YCN-32I N/A 4,000 N/A
(Unit:pcs)
Convex
1.  Alumina Substrate
2.  Electrode:  (Ag/Pd)